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FHAESH
futyEE | 1060nm=*15nm | 1310nm=*15nm | 1550nm=*=20nm [1600nm*20nm
JAi%XiE | 60nm | 120nm |[60nm| 120nm 60nm |140nm | 60nm | 140nm
“eo 1 | 1.5dBtyp.,2.5dB max. over 60nm tuning range and 3.0dB max. over
RN IE

120nm tuning range (connector exclusive)

2.50nm,
2.00nm, 2.50nm,
1.50nm, 2.00nm,
1.00nm, 1.50nm,
0.95nm, 1.00nm,
2.00nm, 1.50nm, 0.90nm, 1.00nm,
2.00nm, 1.50nm, | 1.00nm, 0.95nm, 0.85nm, 0.90nm,
1.00nm, 0.90nm, [ 0.90nm, 0.85nm, 0.80nm, 0.85nm,
0.80nm, 0.70nm, | 0.80nm, 0.75nm, 0.70nm, 0.75nm,
FWHM # | 0.60nm, 0.50nm, | 0.70nm, 0.60nm, 0.60nm, 0.65nm,
= 0.40nm, 0.35nm, | 0.55nm, 0.50nm, 0.55nm, 0.55nm,
0.30nm, 0.25nm, | 0.40nm, 0.35nm, 0.50nm, 0.50nm,
0.20nm, 0.15nm, | 0.30nm, 0.25nm, 0.45nm, 0.40nm,
0.10nm,0.075nm. | 0.20nm, 0.15nm, 0.40nm, 0.35nm,
0.10nm,0.075nm 0.35nm, 0.30nm,
0.30nm, 0.25nm,
0.25nm, 0.20nm,
0.20nm, 0.18nm,
0.15nm, 0.12nm.
0.10nm.
WK 0.02nm
BKESH +0.02nm
iR X5 0.08dB typ./0.15dB max over 60nm tuning range and 0.15dB
% typ./0.30dB max over 120nm tuning range (SM fibre pigtail only)
JHIELL 20dB (Connector exclusive, PM fibre pigtail only)
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WL of
3/20/30dB ~1/2.5/3.5
I FohE +4% over 60nm and * 6% over 120nm
1R1ENTh
= 500mW (CW)
B $5i4E >45dB
HIMDE >45dB (fZHlEETE | FI9E)
fRiRIE R <0.2ps (SM fiber pigtail only)
BEBYIE <0.1ps/nm
HI1060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
LT3R
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
TERE 10°Cto 50°C
FERE -10°Cto 75°C
R~ See drawings below
=4 <0.5kg typical
Hith BT TFRIAME ROHS compliant
1. AMRIEE R IR X 200nm BYiEESEEL
R 2. IRIEERIZESIX 5.0W (CW) BIEIhERRZS,

3.PM RLFHIFITE PM 185 (TREAFEHY) sREREMASR,
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

%

Rotatable Mirror

Fiber Optic Ountput
Collimator

-

Lens of Anti-Fourier
Transform

Lens of Fourier
Transform

Fiber Optic Input

Grating Collimator
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1. REDBOABANRED input, #%# 1550nm SLD &3YE:
2. AiEAAHEEHIKEO output, EIEFHN

3. B FAT TS R AT IR HRERROREEK, MmEILEREKNER
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1. RSB LLEEH A AR IR EIRAIRE , FF LR

2. FRRIFTRARRL, FEREFEMARE(BMRLT])FTIBLARNTL

TER

Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-NM-@-|C/D|—E|—F/G-|E
Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-NE-@-C/DPF/G-@ 'Iﬂ

A. hRZs2E: P BRAANEERN/RLIZORN P iR, S (NAFREALTRAE S hRas.
FREpEYEIREE P B S BUIX 3. izh P BRI RAAFREB, tb S BiSRBATE
REVEKIRIEERE, 0, S BKKIFEERE/NF 110nm, P BIEKIFIEER 120-200nm,
B. HlEE (4XK) : 1550 K& 1550nm Hulili€, 1310 {XF 1310nm i,

C. LU FBGimiRicSEmE: 60 AF 60nm iFiEE, 120 AF 120nm FAERKSE
Bl

D. FWHM #3%E (4K) : 0.5 %% 0.5nm FWHM H%,

E. JLFEE: BIRNLTH SM, BBIRRIRAL T PM, 5% LMA 5 PLMA SH{th3E,

F. BHHESER (BBI: 2XK) : 0.25FAF 250um OD EhytsF, 0.9 iEMF 900um OD
WEE, 3.0:EAF 3.0mm OD B8 ((UEBFRFEE) -

G. BAKE (K) : 0.5F% R 0.5KK, 1.0 R®FR 1KK ((NERFEANRE)

H. ERTRinaNiRRESHC2RAYEZRI.E . FI90 FC/APC. FC/UPC. SC/APC 5 LU/UPC,

00 RF-FEEEE,

mmmmki_l
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I, EREHARISHSRIEMRY: USB BF USB #E0, I1°C BF I’c#&Q, SPI AT SPI &0,

PR ERHTESS, FERETIRESATE,. FRHER, DHRLE, BOMETFHENEMER,

SIS RFEXHEERINEE, FRRNNHEAREIRRG R,
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